
16

5

2 a

3

14

7

12

10

5

3

14

6

8

10

1

1

18

3

11

15

1

15

13 a

18

11

9

3

32

15

28

30

34
17 a

36

13

35

38

3

4

2 a

5

2 b

7

9

1

4

1

5

30

16
8

1

1 a

1

23

28
22

24

26 4

6

12

7

14

2 c

9
12

3

4

7

6

5

16

5

6

33

25

27

29

31

17

19

21

24

37

2

32 a

8

4

32

13 Neue M
auergasse

Neue M
auergasse

Neue M
auergasse

Neue M
auergasse

Neue M
auergasse

Neue M
auergasse

Neue M
auergasse

Neue M
auergasse

Neue M
auergasse

Dietigheimer S
tr.

Dietigheimer S
tr.

Dietigheimer S
tr.

Dietigheimer S
tr.

Dietigheimer S
tr.

Dietigheimer S
tr.

Dietigheimer S
tr.

Dietigheimer S
tr.

Dietigheimer S
tr.

Höhestr.

Höhestr.

Höhestr.

Höhestr.

Höhestr.

Höhestr.

Höhestr.

Höhestr.

Höhestr.

Obe
rga

ss
e

Obe
rga

ss
e

Obe
rga

ss
e

Obe
rga

ss
e

Obe
rga

ss
e

Obe
rga

ss
e

Obe
rga

ss
e

Obe
rga

ss
e

Obe
rga

ss
e

%

Bebauungsplan Nr. 5 M
Höhestraße, Obergasse, Neue
Mauerstraße, Dietigheimer Straße


